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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY40District  :

01Sub-County: ADJUMANI TOWN COUNCIL

151Constituency:

BIYAYA WARD

CENTRAL
WARD

CESIA WARD

15

16

17

06

07

09

10

11

12

13

14

02

03

04

05

06

08

10

11

01

02

05

06

07

08

09

11

12

13

PS CODE

MIVUULE SHADE (A-J)

MIVUULE SHADE (K-Z)

BEZZA AL-HIJJI SEC SCHOOL

BIYAYA PRI. SCHOOL (A-L)

BIYAYA PRI. SCHOOL (M-Z)

BIYAYA SEC. SCHOOL

TOWN HALL (A-H)

TOWN HALL (I-Z)

ADJUMANI PARENTS PRI. SCHOOL (A-I)

ADJUMANI PARENTS PRI. SCHOOL (J-Z)

CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL EAST (A -C)

CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL EAST (D - L)

CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL EAST (M - Z)

MAYOR'S GARDEN

ADJUMANI MODEL SS - MULUKPWODA

MGBERE - ADJUMANI DISTRICT HQTS

COMBONI COLLEGE SOUTH (A - E)

CESIA PRI. SCH. - PAVURAGA (A-I)

COMBONI COLLEGE NORTH (F - Z)

OLIGO PR. SCH.  - PAKONDO

ADJUMANI GINNERY

CESIA PRI. SCH. - PAVURAGA (J-Z)

ADJUMANI GIRLS PR. SCH.  - PATUA

MUKUJO -MOCOPE

PARIDI STADIUM - PARIDI (A-I)

PARIDI STADIUM - PARIDI (J-Z)

POLLING STATION NAME

830

752

626

808

693

606

484

493

718

662

523

425

604

798

710

772

565

501

651

777

847

451

730

414

576

513

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 5,292

 5,212

 6,025

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
16529Total Voters in the Sub-County

26Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY40District  :

02Sub-County: ADROPI

151Constituency:

LAJOPI

OPENZINZI

ESIA

PALEMO

OBILOKONG

01

03

20

37

49

01

02

02

04

05

01

03

04

01

02

02

03

PS CODE

LAJOPI PARISH CENTRE

RENDE PRIMARY

OPENZINZI PRISON

OPENZINZI PRIMARY SCHOOL

AGOSUSU OLD MARKET

ESIA PARISH CENTRE

OYUWI PRIMARY SCHOOL

GBALA VILLAGE CENTRE

KOZEIZA CENTRE

DERI

OBILOKONG POLICE STATION GROUND

MOINYA PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

578

487

255

450

298

465

257

541

856

633

387

430

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,065

 1,003

 1,263

 1,489

 817

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5637Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY40District  :

03Sub-County: CIFORO

151Constituency:

LOA

MUGI

OKANGALI

OPEJO

AGOJO

04

05

06

21

44

01

02

04

01

02

04

01

02

03

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

UMWIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

CIFORO HEALTH CENTRE

LOA PRIMARY SCHOOL

ONIGO CENTRE

CIFORO MARKET

MOCOPE CENTRE

OGBORO CENTRE

OKANGALI PR SCH

PANYAWE CENTRE

DUBAJU PRIMARY SCHOOL

ERAJI - AGALI

DUBA

AGOJO PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

664

312

610

201

826

368

355

791

710

384

803

812

295

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,586

 1,395

 1,856

 1,187

 1,107

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7131Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY40District  :

09Sub-County: PACHARA

151Constituency:

OMI

MARINDI

JIHWA

ALERE

UNNA

02

18

19

36

53

01

01

02

03

02

02

03

01

PS CODE

ETEJO PRIMARY SCHOOL

MARINDI CENTRE (A-H)

ELEUHWE PRIMARY SCHOOL

MARINDI CENTRE (I-Z)

NYEU PRIMARY SCHOOL

ALERE SEC. SCHOOL QUARTER

LUGEBI

UNNA PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

843

761

262

758

737

465

675

854

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 843

 1,781

 737

 1,140

 854

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5355Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY40District  :

10Sub-County: UKUSIJONI

151Constituency:

KIRABA

MAAJI

GULINYA

AYIRI

PAYARU

22

23

35

38

52

01

01

02

01

01

02

03

01

02

PS CODE

ATURA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MASA PRI. SCHOOL

SINYAYA VILLAGE CENTRE

GULINYA PRI SCH

ZOKA P.7 SCHOOL

KULUKULU

AYIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL

UKUSIJONI P.7 SCHOOL

SODOGO MANGO TREE

POLLING STATION NAME

735

444

494

733

510

430

484

691

341

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 735

 938

 733

 1,424

 1,032

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4862Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY40District  :

01Sub-County: PAKELE TOWN COUNCIL

239Constituency:

ATABOO WARD

PERECI WARD

CENTRAL
WARD

NYIVURA WARD

01

03

13

47

01

02

04

01

02

01

02

01

PS CODE

MELIADERI PRIMARY SCHOOL

KERELU CENTRE

ATABOO B BOREHOLE

MARINYO BOREHOLE

PERECI PRIMARY SCHOOL

PAKELE TOWN COUNCIL (A-G)

PAKELE TOWN COUNCIL (H-Z)

NYIVURA MANGO

POLLING STATION NAME

337

692

764

697

480

848

938

857

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,793

 1,177

 1,786

 857

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5613Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY40District  :

04Sub-County: DZAIPI

239Constituency:

AJUGOPI

MGBERE

MINIKI

LOGOANGWA

ADIDI

07

09

24

27

43

01

02

03

05

02

03

04

05

03

04

05

01

02

04

05

01

02

03

PS CODE

MEIACIKU YOUTH CENTRE

NYUMAZI PRIMARY SCHOOL

AJUGOPI PRIMARY SCHOOL

JURUMINI PRI. SCH.

DZAIPI PRIMARY SCHOOL

DZAIPI SUB-CTY HQTRS (A-G)

DZAIPI SUB-CTY HQTRS (H-Z)

LEIYA BOREHOLE

MINIKI PRIMARY SCHOOL

MINIKI CATHOLIC CHURCH

ELEMA PRIMARY SCHOOL

BARI BOREHOLE (A-G)

BARI BOREHOLE (H-Z)

LOGOANGWA HILL

PAGIRINYA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MARINDI BOREHOLE

OLIKWI

OLIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

569

463

629

787

300

464

496

372

799

452

478

570

576

445

576

500

526

481

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,448

 1,632

 1,729

 2,167

 1,507

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
9483Total Voters in the Sub-County

18Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY40District  :

05Sub-County: OFUA

239Constituency:

BACERE

SUBBE

TIANYU

OFUA CENTRAL

OPI

ILINYI

11

29

30

40

50

54

01

02

03

01

02

05

06

01

02

03

01

01

PS CODE

KUREKU PR SCH

OFUA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ALUPIZINZURU MANGO TREE

KUREKU WEST MANGO TREE

SUBBE PRI SCHOOL

MIRIEYI

TIANYU CENTRAL MANGO TREE

OFUA MARKET

OFUA SUBCOUNTY HEADQUARTER

OFUA CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL

OPI MANGO TREE

MIRIEYI COTON STORE

POLLING STATION NAME

435

453

512

295

467

287

671

485

392

597

656

831

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,400

 762

 958

 1,474

 656

 831

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6081Total Voters in the Sub-County

12Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 9Wednesday November 25 2020 1:16 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY40District  :

06Sub-County: PAKELE

239Constituency:

FUDA

MELIADERI

PERECI

BOROLI

LEWA

IBIBIAWORO

14

31

32

33

34

41

01

02

01

05

07

08

01

02

03

04

05

06

01

PS CODE

FUDA PR SCH

ETIRIKWABE

PALUGA PRIMARY SCHOOL

OLIA HEALTH CENTRE II

AMELO PRIMARY SCHOOL

PALANYUA BOREHOLE

BIRA HEALTH CENTRE

BOROLI PRI. SCHOOL

AMURU PR SCH

LEWA PR SCH

INDRIANI CHAPEL

MVULIJO

KALEVARIO

POLLING STATION NAME

756

471

313

706

828

539

452

745

545

781

274

162

489

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,227

 1,019

 1,367

 1,742

 1,217

 489

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY40District  :

06Sub-County: PAKELE

239Constituency:

MELIJO42 01

03

PS CODE

MELIJO PR SCH

MELIJO CENTRE

POLLING STATION NAME

336

645

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 981Total Voters in the Parish
8042Total Voters in the Sub-County

15Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY40District  :

07Sub-County: ARINYAPI

239Constituency:

ZINYINI

ELEGU

LIRI

ITUJI

ARASI

08

25

26

39

45

01

01

01

02

03

01

02

40

01

02

PS CODE

GWERE PRI. SCH.

MELEHWE

ETIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

OGOLO PRIMARY SCH.

PAMAJUA LANDING BAY

ITOASI

MADULU

ARINYAPI DISPENSARY

ST. PAUL CATHOLIC CHURCH

ELEMA MARKET

POLLING STATION NAME

725

778

407

630

264

349

305

270

579

212

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 725

 778

 1,301

 924

 791

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4519Total Voters in the Sub-County

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

ADJUMANI ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY40District  :

08Sub-County: ITIRIKWA

239Constituency:

ITIRIKWA

ODU

ZOKA

BARATUKU

KOLIDIDI

MUNGULA

10

12

28

46

48

51

02

01

02

01

01

02

03

01

03

04

40

PS CODE

AJERI POLICE POST

ODU PRIMARY SCHOOL

AGALEJO - KWOMA MANGO TREE

ZOKA P SCH

BARATUKU PARISH CENTRE

LUKWARA MARKET

KOLIDIDI PRIMARY SCHOOL

ALIWARA COURT HALL

PAKWINYA

MUNGULA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ZOKA CENTRAL

POLLING STATION NAME

665

507

596

956

498

716

318

723

430

565

321

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 665

 1,103

 956

 498

 1,034

 2,039

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6295Total Voters in the Sub-County

 79,547TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


