



PACKING LIST

District: 40 ADJUMANI Constituency: 151 ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 01	ADJUMANI TOWN COUNCIL	
Sub-County. ()	ALTUNIANI ILIVINI LA TUNIALI	

	ounty: 01		JIMANI TOVVIN COUNCIL	T0T41
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
15	BIYAYA WARD	06	MIVUULE SHADE (A-J)	830
		07	MIVUULE SHADE (K-Z)	752
		09	BEZZA AL-HIJJI SEC SCHOOL	626
		10	BIYAYA PRI. SCHOOL (A-L)	808
		11	BIYAYA PRI. SCHOOL (M-Z)	693
		12	BIYAYA SEC. SCHOOL	606
		13	TOWN HALL (A-H)	484
		14	TOWN HALL (I-Z)	493
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	5,292
16	CENTRAL WARD	02	ADJUMANI PARENTS PRI. SCHOOL (A-I)	718
	WARD	03	ADJUMANI PARENTS PRI. SCHOOL (J-Z)	662
		04	CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL EAST (A -C)	523
		05	CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL EAST (D - L)	425
		06	CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL EAST (M - Z)	604
		08	MAYOR'S GARDEN	798
		10	ADJUMANI MODEL SS - MULUKPWODA	710
		11	MGBERE - ADJUMANI DISTRICT HQTS	772
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	5,212
17	CESIA WARD	01	COMBONI COLLEGE SOUTH (A - E)	565
		02	CESIA PRI. SCH PAVURAGA (A-I)	501
		05	COMBONI COLLEGE NORTH (F - Z)	651
		06	OLIGO PR. SCH PAKONDO	777
		07	ADJUMANI GINNERY	847
		08	CESIA PRI. SCH PAVURAGA (J-Z)	451
		09	ADJUMANI GIRLS PR. SCH PATUA	730
		11	MUKUJO -MOCOPE	414
		12	PARIDI STADIUM - PARIDI (A-I)	576
		13	PARIDI STADIUM - PARIDI (J-Z)	513
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	6,025
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	16529
		To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	26



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 151 ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY District: 40 **ADJUMANI**

Sub-County: 02	ADRO)PI		
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
01 LAJOPI	01	LAJOPI PARISH CENTRE	578	
	02	RENDE PRIMARY	487	
	To	otal Voters in the Parish	1,065	
03 OPENZINZI	02	OPENZINZI PRISON	255	
	04	OPENZINZI PRIMARY SCHOOL	450	
	05	AGOSUSU OLD MARKET	298	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,003	
20 ESIA	01	ESIA PARISH CENTRE	465	
	03	OYUWI PRIMARY SCHOOL	257	
	04	GBALA VILLAGE CENTRE	541	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,263	
37 PALEMO	01	KOZEIZA CENTRE	856	
	02	DERI	633	
	1,489			
49 OBILOKONG	02	OBILOKONG POLICE STATION GROUND	387	
	03	MOINYA PRIMARY SCHOOL	430	
	817			
	5637			
	То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	12	



PACKING LIST

District: 40 ADJUMANI Constituency: 151 ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY

Sub-County: 03 CIFORO

Sub-County: 03	CIFC	RO			
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS		
04 LOA	01	UMWIA PRIMARY SCHOOL	664		
	02	CIFORO HEALTH CENTRE	312		
	04	LOA PRIMARY SCHOOL	610		
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,586		
05 MUGI	01	ONIGO CENTRE	201		
	02	CIFORO MARKET	826		
	04	MOCOPE CENTRE	368		
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,395		
06 OKANGALI	01	OGBORO CENTRE	355		
	02	OKANGALI PR SCH	791		
	03	PANYAWE CENTRE	710		
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,856		
21 OPEJO	02	DUBAJU PRIMARY SCHOOL	384		
	03	ERAJI - AGALI	803		
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,187		
44 AGOJO	01	DUBA	812		
	02	AGOJO PRIMARY SCHOOL	295		
	1,107 7131				
	Total Voters in the Sub-County				
	To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	13		



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 151 ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY District: 40 **ADJUMANI PACHARA** Sub-County: 09 PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL **VOTERS** 02 OMI ETEJO PRIMARY SCHOOL 843 843 **Total Voters in the Parish** MARINDI 761 MARINDI CENTRE (A-H) 18 ELEUHWE PRIMARY SCHOOL 262 MARINDI CENTRE (I-Z) 758 **Total Voters in the Parish** 1,781 NYEU PRIMARY SCHOOL 737 19 JIHWA 737 **Total Voters in the Parish** ALERE SEC. SCHOOL QUARTER 36 ALERE 02 465 675 03 LUGEBI 1,140 **Total Voters in the Parish** 53 UNNA UNNA PRIMARY SCHOOL 854 854 **Total Voters in the Parish** 5355 **Total Voters in the Sub-County Total P/Stations in a Sub-county** 8



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 151 ADJUMANI WEST COUNTY District: 40 **ADJUMANI** UKUSIJONI Sub-County: 10 PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL **VOTERS** 22 KIRABA ATURA PRIMARY SCHOOL 735 735 **Total Voters in the Parish** 444 23 MAAJI MASA PRI. SCHOOL SINYAYA VILLAGE CENTRE 494 938 **Total Voters in the Parish** 35 GULINYA GULINYA PRI SCH 733 **Total Voters in the Parish** 733 38 AYIRI ZOKA P.7 SCHOOL 510 KULUKULU 02 430 AYIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL 484 1,424 **Total Voters in the Parish** 52 PAYARU UKUSIJONI P.7 SCHOOL 691 SODOGO MANGO TREE 341 1,032 **Total Voters in the Parish Total Voters in the Sub-County** 4862

Total P/Stations in a Sub-county

9



PACKING LIST

District: 40 ADJUMANI Constituency: 239 ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 01 PAKELE TOWN COUNCIL

PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
01	ATABOO WARD	01	MELIADERI PRIMARY SCHOOL	337	
		02	KERELU CENTRE	692	
		04	ATABOO B BOREHOLE	764	
		To	otal Voters in the Parish	1,793	
03	PERECI WARD	01	MARINYO BOREHOLE	697	
		02	PERECI PRIMARY SCHOOL	480	
		To	otal Voters in the Parish	1,177	
13	CENTRAL WARD	01	PAKELE TOWN COUNCIL (A-G)	848	
	TTAKE .	02	PAKELE TOWN COUNCIL (H-Z)	938	
		To	otal Voters in the Parish	1,786	
47	NYIVURA WARD	01	NYIVURA MANGO	857	
		To	otal Voters in the Parish	857	
		5613			
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8	



PACKING LIST

District: 40 ADJUMANI Constituency: 239 ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 04 DZAIPI

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
07	AJUGOPI	01	MEIACIKU YOUTH CENTRE	569
		02	NYUMAZI PRIMARY SCHOOL	463
		03	AJUGOPI PRIMARY SCHOOL	629
		05	JURUMINI PRI. SCH.	787
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,448
09	MGBERE	02	DZAIPI PRIMARY SCHOOL	300
		03	DZAIPI SUB-CTY HQTRS (A-G)	464
		04	DZAIPI SUB-CTY HQTRS (H-Z)	496
		05	LEIYA BOREHOLE	372
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,632
24	MINIKI	03	MINIKI PRIMARY SCHOOL	799
		04	MINIKI CATHOLIC CHURCH	452
		05	ELEMA PRIMARY SCHOOL	478
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,729
27	LOGOANGWA	01	BARI BOREHOLE (A-G)	570
		02	BARI BOREHOLE (H-Z)	576
		04	LOGOANGWA HILL	445
		05	PAGIRINYA PRIMARY SCHOOL	576
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,167
43	ADIDI	01	MARINDI BOREHOLE	500
		02	OLIKWI	526
		03	OLIA PRIMARY SCHOOL	481
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,507
			tal Voters in the Sub-County	9483
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	18



PACKING LIST

District: 40 ADJUMANI Constituency: 239 ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 05 OFUA

Sub-(County: 05	OFU/	4		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
11	BACERE	01	KUREKU PR SCH	435	
		02	OFUA SECONDARY SCHOOL	453	
		03	ALUPIZINZURU MANGO TREE	512	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,400	
29	SUBBE	01	KUREKU WEST MANGO TREE	295	
		02	SUBBE PRI SCHOOL	467	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	762	
30	TIANYU	05	MIRIEYI	287	
		06	TIANYU CENTRAL MANGO TREE	671	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	958	
40	OFUA CENTRAL	01	OFUA MARKET	485	
		02	OFUA SUBCOUNTY HEADQUARTER	392	
		03	OFUA CENTRAL PRIMARY SCHOOL	597	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,474	
50	OPI	01	OPI MANGO TREE	656	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	656	
54	ILINYI	01	MIRIEYI COTON STORE	831	
		831			
		6081			
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	12	



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 239 ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY **ADJUMANI** District: 40

Sub-C	county: 06	PAKE	ELE		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
14	FUDA	01	FUDA PR SCH	756	
		02	ETIRIKWABE	471	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,227	
31	MELIADERI	01	PALUGA PRIMARY SCHOOL	313	
		05	OLIA HEALTH CENTRE II	706	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,019	
32	PERECI	07	AMELO PRIMARY SCHOOL	828	
		08	PALANYUA BOREHOLE	539	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,367	
33	BOROLI	01	BIRA HEALTH CENTRE	452	
		02	BOROLI PRI. SCHOOL	745	
		03	AMURU PR SCH	545	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,742	
34	LEWA	04	LEWA PR SCH	781	
		05	INDRIANI CHAPEL	274	
		06	MVULIJO	162	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,217	
41	IBIBIAWORO	01	KALEVARIO	489	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	489	



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 239 ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY **ADJUMANI** District: 40 Sub-County: 06 **PAKELE** PA CODE PARISH NAME PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME TOTAL VOTERS 42 MELIJO MELIJO PR SCH 336 MELIJO CENTRE 645 981 **Total Voters in the Parish** 8042 **Total Voters in the Sub-County** Total P/Stations in a Sub-county 15



PACKING LIST

District: 40 ADJUMANI Constituency: 239 ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY

Sub-County: 07 ARINYAPI

A PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
08 ZINYINI	01	GWERE PRI. SCH.	725	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	725	
25 ELEGU	01	MELEHWE	778	
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	778	
26 LIRI	01	ETIA PRIMARY SCHOOL	407	
	02	OGOLO PRIMARY SCH.	630	
	03	PAMAJUA LANDING BAY	264	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	1,301	
39 ITUJI	01	ITOASI	349	
	02	MADULU	305	
	40	ARINYAPI DISPENSARY	270	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	924	
45 ARASI	01	ST. PAUL CATHOLIC CHURCH	579	
	02	ELEMA MARKET	212	
	1	otal Voters in the Parish	791	
	To	otal Voters in the Sub-County	4519	
	To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	10	



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 239 ADJUMANI EAST COUNTY **ADJUMANI** District: 40

Sub-0	County: 08	ITIRII	ΚWA		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
10	ITIRIKWA	02	AJERI POLICE POST	665	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	665	
12	ODU	01	ODU PRIMARY SCHOOL	507	
		02	AGALEJO - KWOMA MANGO TREE	596	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,103	
28	ZOKA	01	ZOKA P SCH	956	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	956	
46	BARATUKU	01	BARATUKU PARISH CENTRE	498	
		498			
48	KOLIDIDI	02	LUKWARA MARKET	716	
		03	KOLIDIDI PRIMARY SCHOOL	318	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,034	
51	MUNGULA	01	ALIWARA COURT HALL	723	
		03	PAKWINYA	430	
		04	MUNGULA SECONDARY SCHOOL	565	
		40	ZOKA CENTRAL	321	
		2,039			
		6295			
		11			
TOT	AL VOTERS IN T	79,547			